
S.NO Holiday Date Day

1 New year 01.01.2021 Friday

2 Republic day 26.01.2021 Tuesday

3 Maha shiv Ratri 11.03.2021 Thursday

4 Holi 29.03.2021 Monday

5 Ramzan 12.05.2021 Wednesday

6 Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday

7 Janmashtami 30.08.2021 Monday

8 Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2021 Saturday

9 Ram Navami 14.10.2021 Thursday

10 Dussehra 15.10.2021 Friday

11 Diwali 04.11.2021 Thursday

12 Govardhan Pooja 05.11.2021 Friday

13 Christmas 25.12.2021 Saturday
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